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Sq. 1		 Pat Nance		 	nance4@icloud.com                            
Sq. 2		 Robert Goodenough 	rsgoodenough@msn.com                   
Sq. 3 		 Jerry Voss			 jerryvoss66@gmail.com                     
Sq. 4 		Bob Schneider		aggie64bob@sbcglobal.net                 
                    Jay Nichols                      grampyjay@sbcglobal.net                             
Sq. 5 		Al Simmons 		alsimmons41@gmail.com                                      	
Sq. 6 		David Beerwinkle		beerwinkled@gmail.com                      
Sq. 7		 Ed Zatopek 		ejzatopek@gvtc.com                            
Sq. 8		 Stan Wylie 			swy42@yahoo.com                              
Sq. 9		 Kim Kane			mrkimkane@gmail.com                        
Sq. 10	 Ralph Martin 		ralph64martin@gmail.com                    
Sq. 11 	Tom Winship 		tbwinship@verizon.net                          
Sq. 12 	 Bill Evans			 meandbill46@yahoo.com                   
Sq. 13 	Tom Davis 			coruscan@sbcglobal.net                                                   
Sq. 14	 Frank Dworaczyk 		afjtx921@aol.com                                   
Sq. 17	 Frank Dworaczyk		 afjtx921@aol.com                                 
Co. A1	Kent Hudson		 ekenthudson@gmail.com                      
Co. B1	Jerry Soper			 soper.jerry@gmail.com                         
Co. C1	Greg Pye 			gregpye@att.net                                      
Co. D1	Lee Sanders 		leemargaretsand@gmail.com                                                
Co. E1	Pat Payne 			patpayne64@comcast.net                                                  
                    Tony McClure                  Anthonymcclure@sbcglobal.net             
Co. F1	Tom Merka 			stm4542@sbcglobal.net                          
Co. G1	Mark Jackson 		markjackson317@gmail.com                     
		Norm Meyer			norman.meyer@cbauto.net		     
Co. A2	Gene Payne		epayne1@austin.rr.com                      
Co. B2	B.R. Koehler 		koehlerbr@outlook.com                           
Co. C2	Glyn Mack Cook 		glyn.cook@att.net                                                                       
Co. D2	Larry Glisan			 clglisan@austin.rr.com                             
Co. E2	Ken Stanton 		kstanton2@suddenlink.net                       
Co. F2	Charles Gregory		 cgregory@forrestmfg.com                                                   
Co. G2	Chris Anthaume 		vanthaume@tx.rr.com                                                           
Co. A3	Jerry Kieschnick		 gbkies@gmail.com                                
Co. B3	Terry Scott 			jts9701@yahoo.com                                
Co. C3         Tom Ashy                       tmashy64@gmail.com                               
Co. D3	Jack Melton			 jdmelton64@gmail.com                           
Co. E3	Need Volunteer
Co. F3	Duane Long 		duane.long@earthlink.net                         
Gary Doerre 		gdoerre@sbcglobal.net
Co. G3	Bill Park			 billpark129@yahoo.com                           
Co. H3	Rich Beller 			richbeller@aol.com                                    
Co. I3		John Rowe			 john.rowe@worldtech-int.com                   
Maroon Band Jon King 			jhk.texas@yahoo.com                                
Combined Band Jim Morgan		MUGSM@gvtc.com                                    

